RECRUITMENT EVENT

Thursday, September 12, 2024

8:00 am - 11:30 am

CareerSource Polk - Lakeland

309 North Ingraham Avenue
Lakeland, FL 33801

POLK

COUNTY

7~

U.S. MILITARY VETERANS RECEIVE PRIORITY OF SERVICE AT CAREERSOURCE POLK

12445027
12445034
12445045
12445052
12445161

12445170

12445173

12445180
12445188

12445194
12445196
12445203
12445207
12445233
12445234
12445243
12445248
12445275
12445299
12445304
12445405
12445409

Human Resources Analyst

Air Conditioning Refrig. Mechanic
Senior Programmer Analyst
Planning Technician

Family Support Supervisor

Shop Foreperson

Landfill Operator

Residential Fleet Technician
Landfill Heavy Equipment Op.
Land Development Inspector |
Solid Waste Program Engineer
Distribution and Coll. Sys. Op. |, i
Distribution and Coll. Sys. Equip. Op. IlI*
Engineering Manager

Service Worker Roads & Drainage
Service Worker / Equip. Op. I, I, 1lI*
Fleet Technicians

Shop Foreman

Asset Management Technician
Certified Codes Investigator
Facilities Mgmt. Maintenance Tech.
Generator Technician Il

* Positions will require Class A or B CDL

12445424
12445430
12445439
12445440
12445442
12445448
12445456
12445476
12445480
12445481

12445484
12445487
12445494
12445654
12445707
12445715

12445721

12445732
12445798
12445804
12445942
12445945

Residential Curbside Coll. Specialist
Electrician (Facilities Mgmt.)

Trades Helper (Fleet Mgmt.)

Utilities Distr. & Coll. Sys. Equip. Op. Il
Utilities Distr. & Coll. Sys. Equip. Op. II*
Sr. Budget and Management Analyst
Procurement Analyst

Senior Parks Caretaker*

Division Fiscal Coordinator

Sr. Programmer Analyst (Info. Tech.)
Claims Analyst

Discovery Analyst

Visitor Services Events Coordinator
Volunteer Polk Assistant

Facility Fiscal Specialist Il
Maintenance Mechanic Specialist
Contract Specialist

Mobile Outreach Coordinator

Land Development Inspector lll

Land Development Inspector Il
Service Worker/Equip. Op. llI*
Service Worker / Equip. Op. II*

View the job order for full position details. Employer conducts drug screening.

If you need assistance preparing for this event, please call 863-508-1100.

HOW TO PREPARE:

Visit EmployFlorida.com and type in the job nhumber in the search bar to review the full job
descriptions and requirements. To apply, you must have an active profile and resume
uploaded to EmployFlorida.com. Arrive dressed in a professional manner with a copy of
your resume for an in-person interview.

£
A proud partner of the AmerfcanjobCenter network

CareerSource Polk is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.

All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TDD/TYY equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. For
program funding details in compliance with the Stevens Amendment, please visit cspolk.info/funding.




