RECRUITMENT EVENT

Thursday, September 12, 2024

8:00 am - 11:30 am

CareerSource Polk - Lakeland

309 North Ingraham Avenue Lakeland, FL 33801





12445424 Residential Curbside Coll. Specialist

U.S. MILITARY VETERANS RECEIVE PRIORITY OF SERVICE AT CAREERSOURCE POLK.

	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
12445034	Air Conditioning Refrig. Mechanic	12445430	Electrician (Facilities Mgmt.)
12445045	Senior Programmer Analyst	12445439	Trades Helper (Fleet Mgmt.)
12445052	Planning Technician	12445440	Utilities Distr. & Coll. Sys. Equip. Op. III
12445161	Family Support Supervisor	12445442	Utilities Distr. & Coll. Sys. Equip. Op. II*
12445170	Shop Foreperson	12445448	Sr. Budget and Management Analyst
12445173	Landfill Operator	12445456	Procurement Analyst
12445180	Residential Fleet Technician	12445476	Senior Parks Caretaker*
12445188	Landfill Heavy Equipment Op.	12445480	Division Fiscal Coordinator
12445194	Land Development Inspector I	12445481	Sr. Programmer Analyst (Info. Tech.)
12445196	Solid Waste Program Engineer	12445484	Claims Analyst
12445203	Distribution and Coll. Sys. Op. I, III	12445487	Discovery Analyst
12445207	Distribution and Coll. Sys. Equip. Op. III*	12445494	Visitor Services Events Coordinator
12445233	Engineering Manager	12445654	Volunteer Polk Assistant
12445234	Service Worker Roads & Drainage	12445707	Facility Fiscal Specialist III
12445243	Service Worker / Equip. Op. I, II, III*	12445715	Maintenance Mechanic Specialist
12445248	Fleet Technicians	12445721	Contract Specialist
12445275	Shop Foreman	12445732	Mobile Outreach Coordinator
12445299	Asset Management Technician	12445798	Land Development Inspector III
12445304	Certified Codes Investigator	12445804	Land Development Inspector II
12445405	Facilities Mgmt. Maintenance Tech.	12445942	Service Worker/Equip. Op. III*
12445409	Generator Technician III	12445945	Service Worker / Equip. Op. II*

^{*} Positions will require Class A or B CDL

12445027 Human Resources Analyst

View the job order for full position details. Employer conducts drug screening. If you need assistance preparing for this event, please call 863-508-1100.

HOW TO PREPARE:

Visit EmployFlorida.com and type in the job number in the search bar to review the full job descriptions and requirements. To apply, you must have an active profile and resume uploaded to EmployFlorida.com. Arrive dressed in a professional manner with a copy of your resume for an in-person interview.

A proud partner of the American Job Center network